14/06/22, 11:33

MISURAINTERNET

Operatore  Territorio Profilo
Melita Umbria %%g%gg/sooooo
Melita Umbria %%gg(%/sooooo
Melita Umbria %%3383/300000

https://monitoring.agcom?244 fub.it/risultati/risultati/?csrfmiddlewaretoken=wGqejgSGOs33Kswx WIHZE2QxcFFtx YihKaXOUoq 11 Ved 1cXvoy4n9MycmTIOnPPb&operatore=mlt054 &regione_list=10&periodo=anno&numero_periodo=...

Velocita
(down/up)

1.000,0
Mbps
300,0
Mbps

1.000,0
Mbps
300,0
Mbps

1.000,0
Mbps
300,0
Mbps

Periodo

01 Gen
2021
31 Dic
2021

01 Gen
2021
31 Dic
2021

01 Gen
2021
31 Dic
2021

Misurainternet - Risultati

Tipo

Download

Ping

Upload

Media

7211
Mbps

11,6
ms

109,9
Mbps

Dev.
Std.

36564,8

0,9

18054,3

Min Max
6321
Mbps
12,3
ms
93,2
Mbps

Misure

15279

152790

15279

Pubblicato

1/1



